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Agree Disagree

| am happy coming to Rakegate 85% 15%
| know what | am learning in my lessons 85% 15%
| know what my next steps are to improve 85% 15%
| know what level | am working at in each subject - -

My homework helps me to learn more and practise skills 85% 15%
Pupils behave well and | can concentrate on my work 85% 15%
My work is challenging 85% 15%
| feel safe and secure at Rakegate 85% 15%
| am encouraged to eat healthily 80% 20%
| know that | can turn to someone for support when | need it 85% 15%
My teacher treats everyone fairly 85% 15%
My teacher does not allow bad behaviour 85% 15%
Rakegate is a good school 85% 15%
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Agree Disagree

| am happy coming to Rakegate 91% 9%
| know what | am learning in my lessons 91% 9%
| know what my next steps are to improve 91% 9%
| know what level | am working at in each subject - -

My homework helps me to learn more and practise skills 100% 0%
Pupils behave well and | can concentrate on my work 100% 0%
My work is challenging 100% 0%
| feel safe and secure at Rakegate 100% 0%
| am encouraged to eat healthily 100% 0%
| know that | can turn to someone for support when | need it 100% 0%
My teacher treats everyone fairly 100% 0%
My teacher does not allow bad behaviour 100% 0%
Rakegate is a good school 100% 0%
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Agree Disagree
| am happy coming to Rakegate 93% 7%
| know what | am learning in my lessons 96% 4%
| know what my next steps are to improve 100% 0%
| know what level | am working at in each subject 93% 7%
My homework helps me to learn more and practise skills 100% 0%
Pupils behave well and | can concentrate on my work 100% 0%
My work is challenging 100% 0%
| feel safe and secure at Rakegate 100% 0%
| am encouraged to eat healthily 96% 4%
| know that | can turn to someone for support when | need it 100% 0%
My teacher treats everyone fairly 100% 0%
My teacher does not allow bad behaviour 100% 0%
Rakegate is a good school 100% 0%
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Agree Disagree
| am happy coming to Rakegate 100% 0%
| know what | am learning in my lessons 100% 0%
| know what my next steps are to improve 86% 14%
| know what level | am working at in each subject 59% 41%
My homework helps me to learn more and practise skills 100% 0%
Pupils behave well and | can concentrate on my work 100% 0%
My work is challenging 100% 0%
| feel safe and secure at Rakegate 100% 0%
| am encouraged to eat healthily 100% 0%
| know that | can turn to someone for support when | need it 100% 0%
My teacher treats everyone fairly 100% 0%
My teacher does not allow bad behaviour 100% 0%
Rakegate is a good school 100% 0%
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Agree Disagree

| am happy coming to Rakegate 100% 0%
| know what | am learning in my lessons 93% 7%
| know what my next steps are to improve 100% 0%
| know what level | am working at in each subject - -

My homework helps me to learn more and practise skills 100% 0%
Pupils behave well and | can concentrate on my work 96% 4%
My work is challenging 100% 0%
| feel safe and secure at Rakegate 100% 0%
| am encouraged to eat healthily 100% 0%
| know that | can turn to someone for support when | need it 100% 0%
My teacher treats everyone fairly 100% 0%
My teacher does not allow bad behaviour 100% 0%
Rakegate is a good school 100% 0%
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Agree Disagree
| am happy coming to Rakegate 100% 0%
| know what | am learning in my lessons 96% 4%
| know what my next steps are to improve 89% 11%
| know what level | am working at in each subject 96% 4%
My homework helps me to learn more and practise skills 96% 4%
Pupils behave well and | can concentrate on my work 100% 0%
My work is challenging 100% 0%
| feel safe and secure at Rakegate 100% 0%
| am encouraged to eat healthily 100% 0%
| know that | can turn to someone for support when | need it 96% 4%
My teacher treats everyone fairly 100% 0%
My teacher does not allow bad behaviour 100% 0%
Rakegate is a good school 100% 0%

(28 RESPONSES)
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Agree Disagree
| am happy coming to Rakegate 100% 0%
| know what | am learning in my lessons 100% 0%
| know what my next steps are to improve 100% 0%
| know what level | am working at in each subject 100% 0%
My homework helps me to learn more and practise skills 100% 0%
Pupils behave well and | can concentrate on my work 96% 4%
My work is challenging 96% 4%
| feel safe and secure at Rakegate 100% 0%
| am encouraged to eat healthily 100% 0%
| know that | can turn to someone for support when | need it 100% 0%
My teacher treats everyone fairly 100% 0%
My teacher does not allow bad behaviour 96% 4%
Rakegate is a good school 100% 0%

(25 RESPONSES)




Rakegate Primary School

Pupil Questionnaire — October 2019

aakegass

Doy
o AN

q’-’?ary 5;-.,-,\.'\':“ih
3WH
Agree Disagree
| am happy coming to Rakegate 100% 0%
| know what | am learning in my lessons 96% 4%
| know what my next steps are to improve 96% 4%
| know what level | am working at in each subject 96% 4%
My homework helps me to learn more and practise skills 93% 7%
Pupils behave well and | can concentrate on my work 33% 67%
My work is challenging 96% 4%
| feel safe and secure at Rakegate 96% 4%
| am encouraged to eat healthily 100% 0%
| know that | can turn to someone for support when | need it 96% 4%
My teacher treats everyone fairly 100% 0%
My teacher does not allow bad behaviour 100% 0%
Rakegate is a good school 96% 4%

(27 RESPONSES)
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Agree Disagree
| am happy coming to Rakegate 94% 6%
| know what | am learning in my lessons 94% 6%
| know what my next steps are to improve 55% 45%
| know what level | am working at in each subject 60% 40%
My homework helps me to learn more and practise skills 94% 6%
Pupils behave well and | can concentrate on my work 60% 40%
My work is challenging 77% 23%
| feel safe and secure at Rakegate 91% 9%
| am encouraged to eat healthily 94% 6%
| know that | can turn to someone for support when | need it 94% 6%
My teacher treats everyone fairly 100% 0%
My teacher does not allow bad behaviour 100% 0%
Rakegate is a good school 97% 3%
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| am happy coming to Rakegate 88% 12%
| know what | am learning in my lessons 100% 0%
| know what my next steps are to improve 85% 15%
| know what level | am working at in each subject 79% 21%
My homework helps me to learn more and practise skills 85% 15%
Pupils behave well and | can concentrate on my work 74% 26%
My work is challenging 68% 32%
| feel safe and secure at Rakegate 88% 12%
| am encouraged to eat healthily 100% 0%
| know that | can turn to someone for support when | need it 88% 12%
My teacher treats everyone fairly 88% 12%
My teacher does not allow bad behaviour 100% 0%
Rakegate is a good school 91% 9%
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Agree Disagree
| am happy coming to Rakegate 96% 4%
| know what | am learning in my lessons 89% 11%
| know what my next steps are to improve 100% 0%
| know what level | am working at in each subject 67% 33%
My homework helps me to learn more and practise skills 100% 0%
Pupils behave well and | can concentrate on my work 55% 45%
My work is challenging 93% 7%
| feel safe and secure at Rakegate 100% 0%
| am encouraged to eat healthily 96% 4%
| know that | can turn to someone for support when | need it 100% 0%
My teacher treats everyone fairly 100% 0%
My teacher does not allow bad behaviour 100% 0%
Rakegate is a good school 100% 0%

(27 RESPONSES)
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| am happy coming to Rakegate 100% 0%
| know what | am learning in my lessons 93% 7%
| know what my next steps are to improve 93% 7%
| know what level | am working at in each subject 83% 17%
My homework helps me to learn more and practise skills 87% 13%
Pupils behave well and | can concentrate on my work 43% 57%
My work is challenging 90% 10%
| feel safe and secure at Rakegate 97% 3%
| am encouraged to eat healthily 90% 10%
| know that | can turn to someone for support when | need it 97% 3%
My teacher treats everyone fairly 90% 10%
My teacher does not allow bad behaviour 100% 0%
Rakegate is a good school 97% 3%

(30 RESPONSES)




. ?@K’Egﬂ?@.
Rakegate Primary School

Pupil Questionnaire — October 2019 ﬂ‘q =
q’-’?ary 3-:.\'\‘7‘&
6MC
Agree Disagree

| am happy coming to Rakegate 90% 10%
| know what | am learning in my lessons 90% 10%
| know what my next steps are to improve 87% 12%
| know what level | am working at in each subject 90% 10%
My homework helps me to learn more and practise skills 77% 23%
Pupils behave well and | can concentrate on my work 63% 37%
My work is challenging 80% 20%
| feel safe and secure at Rakegate 97% 3%
| am encouraged to eat healthily 83% 17%
| know that | can turn to someone for support when | need it 97% 3%
My teacher treats everyone fairly 100% 0%
My teacher does not allow bad behaviour 93% 7%
Rakegate is a good school 90% 10%

(30 RESPONSES)
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Agree Disagree
| am happy coming to Rakegate 94% 6%
| know what | am learning in my lessons 94% 6%
| know what my next steps are to improve 84% 16%
| know what level | am working at in each subject 90% 10%
My homework helps me to learn more and practise skills 58% 42%
Pupils behave well and | can concentrate on my work 52% 48%
My work is challenging 61% 39%
| feel safe and secure at Rakegate 94% 6%
| am encouraged to eat healthily 77% 23%
| know that | can turn to someone for support when | need it 81% 19%
My teacher treats everyone fairly 100% 0%
My teacher does not allow bad behaviour 94% 6%
Rakegate is a good school 87% 13%

(31 RESPONSES)




